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                ********** 8-U Girls 2K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts  
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Kaylanna Burroughs      F     Florence Track A            8:20.17 
    2 Phoebe Cogan            F     City Of Charleston Swamp F  9:17.51 
    3 Tabitha Hewitt          F     Mt. Pleasant Track A        9:21.77   1
    4 Emma Harrell            F     The Storm Track Club A      9:26.63 
    5 Aubrey Domm             F     Mt. Pleasant Track A        9:28.69   2
    6 Sophia Lee              F     Mt. Pleasant Track A        9:45.13   3
    7 Mikayla Grove           F     Palmetto Track & Field A    9:54.30 
    8 Rose Kotz               F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       10:23.87   4
    9 Alessandra Grove        F     Palmetto Track & Field A   10:24.85 
   10 Lilah May               F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 10:38.58 
   11 Hope Gillis             F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 10:44.49 
   12 Meredith Banner         F     Florence Track A           10:45.65 
   13 Adelaide Leming         F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       10:45.86   5
   14 Adeline Martin-Lauzer   F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 10:55.60 
   15 Julia Schady            F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 10:58.36 
   16 Caroline Hinson         F     Summerville Catholic Schoo 11:03.61 
   17 Vera Nathan             F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       11:30.57   6
   18 Larissa Reynolds        F     Florence Track A           12:30.18 
   19 Ava Weeden              F     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 13:14.60 
   20 Ella Yancey             F     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 15:25.09 
   21 Reagan Waters           F     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 15:59.12 
   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          8 and Under Girls Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Mt. Pleasant Track A        ( 9:57.06  49:45.32 1:24.09)
==========================================
  1      1  Tabitha Hewitt         F     9:21.77
  2      2  Aubrey Domm            F     9:28.69
  3      3  Sophia Lee             F     9:45.13
  4      4  Rose Kotz              F    10:23.87
  5      5  Adelaide Leming        F    10:45.86
  6   (  6) Vera Nathan            F    11:30.57

  

                 ********** 8-U Boys 2K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts   
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
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    1 Jackson Muller          M     Mt. Pleasant Track A        8:47.81   1
    2 Gabriel Hislop          M     Mt. Pleasant Track A        8:53.71   2
    3 Burket Yaun             M     Mt. Pleasant Track A        9:06.27   3
    4 Tyndle Antley           M     Unattached                  9:10.58 
    5 Joed Rentas             M     Summerville Catholic Schoo  9:26.16 
    6 Jack Willcox            M     Midlands Surge A            9:30.31 
    7 Harris Milling          M     Midlands Surge A            9:35.10 
    8 Zachary Teachman        M     Mt. Pleasant Track A        9:41.80   4
    9 Evan Perugini           M     Florence Track A            9:42.23   5
   10 Hidde Verkoeijen        M     Florence Track A            9:49.94   6
   11 Quinn Oliver-Porter     M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       10:03.83   7
   12 Hayes De Arellano       M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       10:21.49   8
   13 Gramling Belcher        M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       10:22.86   9
   14 Oliver Dietrich         M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       10:29.32  10
   15 Delcambre St Germain    M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 10:36.16 
   16 Parker Pinson           M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       10:38.16  11
   17 Lawson Lindler          M     The Storm Track Club A     10:47.30 
   18 Myles Jordan            M     Florence Track A           10:49.23  12
   19 Connor Hendrix          M     Florence Track A           10:58.19  13
   20 Joel Lewis              M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       10:58.39  14
   21 Matthew Bailey          M     Florence Track A           11:01.41  15
   22 Elijah Hitch            M     Florence Track A           11:06.27  16
   23 Ricardo Colon-Laborde   M     Palmetto Track & Field A   11:11.26  
   24 Kody Meyer              M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 11:12.15 
   25 Paxton Dewitt           M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 11:18.05 
   26 Brooks Gardner          M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       11:24.86  17
   27 Ryder Kotz              M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       11:27.04  18
   28 Jayden Lee              M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       11:28.34  19
   29 Lane Dillion            M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       11:45.19 
   30 Jacob Johnson           M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       12:15.08  20
   31 Shallan Patel           M     Florence Track A           12:34.90  21
   32 Gabe Cook               M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 13:32.44 
   33 Finnly Bauer            M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 13:37.92 
   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         8 and Under Boys Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    17  Mt. Pleasant Track A        (9:18.68  46:33.42  1:16.02)
==========================================
  1      1  Jackson Muller         M     8:47.81
  2      2  Gabriel Hislop         M     8:53.71
  3      3  Burket Yaun            M     9:06.27
  4      4  Zachary Teachman       M     9:41.80
  5      7  Quinn Oliver-Porter    M    10:03.83
  6   (  9) Gramling Belcher       M    10:22.86
  7   ( 10) Oliver Dietrich        M    10:29.32
  8   ( 11) Parker Pinson          M    10:38.16

  2.    51  Florence Track A            (10:28.20  52:21.00 1:19.18)
==========================================
  1      5  Evan Perugini          M    1449:06.37
  2      6  Hidde Verkoeijen       M    1449:14.08
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  3     12  Myles Jordan           M    1450:13.37
  4     13  Connor Hendrix         M    1450:22.33
  5     15  Matthew Bailey         M    1450:25.55
  6   ( 16) Elijah Hitch           M    1450:30.41
  7   ( 21) Shallan Patel          M    1451:59.04

  3.    76  Mt. Pleasant Track B        (11:08.02  55:40.12 1:06.85)
==========================================
  1      8  Hayes De Arellano      M    1449:45.63
  2     14  Joel Lewis             M    1450:22.53
  3     17  Brooks Gardner         M    1450:49.00
  4     18  Ryder Kotz             M    1450:51.18
  5     19  Jayden Lee             M    1450:52.48
  6   ( 20) Jacob Johnson          M    1451:39.22

  
  
                ********** 9&10 Girls 3K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Taylor Washington       F     The Storm Track Club A     11:51.26   1
    2 Jais Ward               F     The Storm Track Club A     11:51.49   2
    3 Abigail White           F     The Storm Track Club A     12:11.83   3
    4 Emma Muller             F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       12:45.22   4
    5 Grace Ward              F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       12:49.30   5
    6 Abigail Gopp            F     The Storm Track Club A     12:51.42   6
    7 Ellie Plunkett          F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:03.73   7
    8 Alexis Howle            F     Florence Track A           13:11.74   8
    9 Lucy Ricks              F     The Storm Track Club A     13:22.12   9
   10 Addison Hewitt          F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:34.15  10
   11 Reeve Kotz              F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:40.95  11
   12 Trinty Medford          F     Summerville Catholic Schoo 13:57.33  12
   13 Kayla Butler            F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       14:00.50  13
   14 Sanne Verkoeijen        F     Florence Track A           14:02.73  14
   15 Sandi King              F     Palmetto Track & Field A   14:04.62   
   16 Amelia Pettigrew        F     Palmetto Track & Field A   14:07.90   
   17 Berkleigh Hatch         F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 14:19.50  15
   18 Sara Beth Bailey        F     Florence Track A           14:31.14  16
   19 Greta Anderson          F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 15:05.81  17
   20 Brynn Gilman            F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       15:08.84  18
   21 Annabelle Horton        F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       15:20.68  19
   22 Kate Coker              F     Florence Track A           15:22.07  20
   23 Darby Leming            F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       15:22.09  21
   24 Brittany Sloan          F     Florence Track A           15:22.30  22
   25 Ella Bethard            F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 15:40.81  23
   26 Emma Mischel            F     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 15:41.16   
   27 Alexandra La Rue        F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 15:43.84  24
   28 Emma Stanton            F     Summerville Catholic Schoo 15:46.78  25
   29 Hannah Stockman         F     The Storm Track Club A     15:52.66  26
   30 Abigail Czapla          F     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 15:59.84   
   31 Gina Caruso             F     Summerville Catholic Schoo 16:07.80  27
   32 Madison Kessler         F     Summerville Catholic Schoo 16:11.22  28
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   33 Ella Glassberg          F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       16:11.25  29
   34 Martiza Russell         F     Summerville Catholic Schoo 16:17.75  30
   35 Delaney Torek           F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 16:20.86   
   36 Lauren Piebenga         F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       16:42.83  31
   37 Sofia Kirkpatrick       F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 16:51.56   
   38 Amelia Perkis           F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 17:10.33  32
   39 Caroline Lindler        F     The Storm Track Club A     17:25.52  33
   40 Kate Moldenhauer        F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       17:29.39  34
   41 Isabella Tisdale        F     Summerville Catholic Schoo 20:39.62  35
   42 Charlotte Owen          F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       20:45.07  36

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           9 and 10 Girls Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    21  The Storm Track Club A      (12:25.62  62:08.12 1:30.86)
==========================================
  1      1  Taylor Washington      F    11:51.26
  2      2  Jais Ward              F    11:51.49
  3      3  Abigail White          F    12:11.83
  4      6  Abigail Gopp           F    12:51.42
  5      9  Lucy Ricks             F    13:22.12
  6   ( 25) Hannah Stockman        F    15:52.66
  7   ( 32) Caroline Lindler       F    17:25.52

  2.    37  Mt. Pleasant Track A        (13:10.67  65:53.35 0:55.73)
==========================================
  1      4  Emma Muller            F    12:45.22
  2      5  Grace Ward             F    12:49.30
  3      7  Ellie Plunkett         F    13:03.73
  4     10  Addison Hewitt         F    13:34.15
  5     11  Reeve Kotz             F    13:40.95
  6   ( 13) Kayla Butler           F    14:00.50
  7   ( 19) Annabelle Horton       F    15:20.68
  8   ( 21) Darby Leming           F    15:22.09

  3.    80  Florence Track A            (14:29.99  72:29.98 2:10.56)
==========================================
  1      8  Alexis Howle           F    13:11.74
  2     14  Sanne Verkoeijen       F    14:02.73
  3     16  Sara Beth Bailey       F    14:31.14
  4     20  Kate Coker             F    15:22.07
  5     22  Brittany Sloan         F    15:22.30

  4.   111  City Of Charleston Swamp Fo (15:36.05  78:00.29 2:50.83)
==========================================
  1     15  Berkleigh Hatch        F    14:19.50
  2     17  Greta Anderson         F    15:05.81
  3     23  Ella Bethard           F    15:40.81
  4     24  Alexandra La Rue       F    15:43.84
  5     32  Amelia Perkis          F    17:10.33

  5.   122  Summerville Catholic Team   (15:40.17  78:20.88 2:20.42)
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==========================================
  1     12  Trinty Medford         F    13:57.33
  2     25  Emma Stanton           F    15:46.78
  3     27  Gina Caruso            F    16:07.80
  4     28  Madison Kessler        F    16:11.22
  5     30  Martiza Russell        F    16:17.75
  6   ( 35) Isabella Tisdale       F    20:39.62

  6.   148  Mt. Pleasant Track B        (17:15.47  86:17.38 5:36.23)
==========================================
  1     18  Brynn Gilman           F    15:08.84
  2     29  Ella Glassberg         F    16:11.25
  3     31  Lauren Piebenga        F    16:42.83
  4     34  Kate Moldenhauer       F    17:29.39
  5     36  Charlotte Owen         F    20:45.07

   
   
                ********** 9&10 Boys 3K RESULTS *********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts   
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Kaleb Burroughs         M     Florence Track A           11:07.19   1
    2 Julian Duncan           M     Florence Track A           11:14.41   2
    3 Matthew Doty            M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 11:18.65   3
    4 John Howard             M     Florence Track A           11:45.29   4
    5 Carmine Keene           M     The Storm Track Club A     11:49.73    
    6 John Teachman           M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       12:06.52   5
    7 Patrick Kaufelds        M     Palmetto Track & Field A   12:36.19    
    8 Zachary Weeden          M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 12:36.88    
    9 Daniel Navarro          M     Midlands Surge A           12:37.84   6
   10 Jack Butler             M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       12:40.85   7
   11 Benjamin Mothershead    M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 12:51.26    
   12 Owen Schafer            M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       12:53.82   8
   13 James Chambers III      M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 12:56.75   9
   14 Ceton Lightfoot         M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       12:59.65  10
   15 Pinckney Smith          M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 13:05.14  11
   16 Alejandro Colon-Laborde M     Palmetto Track & Field A   13:06.90    
   17 James Lewis             M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:09.06  12
   18 Anderson Walker         M     Midlands Surge A           13:12.21  13
   19 Lucas De Arellano       M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:14.66  14
   20 Maxwell Truman          M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:21.46  15
   21 Quinn Swanton           M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:24.88  16
   22 Joshua Luzzatto         M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:29.93  17
   23 Calvin Rollins          M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:32.48  18
   24 Neil Durlach            M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:40.34  19
   25 Andres Infante          M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 13:43.84    
   26 Jakob Cellio            M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       13:43.89  20
   27 Bryce May               M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 13:45.37  21
   28 Ethan Gawryluk          M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:45.88  22
   29 Daniel Strecker         M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:46.76  23
   30 Thomas Hydorn           M     Midlands Surge A           13:46.81  24
   31 Samuel Jordan           M     Florence Track A           13:53.76  25
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   32 Wesley Patterson        M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 13:54.91  26
   33 Joel Wiggins            M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:59.23  27
   34 Joseph Irthum           M     The Storm Track Club A     14:10.75    
   35 Weston Moldenhauer      M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       14:10.92  28
   36 Luke Waddell            M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       14:27.08  29
   37 Alexander Pertile       M     Midlands Surge A           14:29.85  30
   38 William McCary          M     The Storm Track Club A     15:02.92    
   39 Noah Roberts            M     Midlands Surge A           15:08.67  31
   40 Kyle Angelich           M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       15:37.59  32
   41 David Smith             M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       17:33.99  33
   42 David Hitch             M     Florence Track A           18:18.20  34
   43 Christian Goodrich      M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       20:41.62  35
   44 Keegan Benton           M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 23:10.05    
   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           9 and 10 Boys Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    45  Mt. Pleasant Track A        (12:48.46  64:02.30 1:14.94)
==========================================
  1      5  John Teachman          M    12:06.52
  2      7  Jack Butler            M    12:40.85
  3      8  Owen Schafer           M    12:53.82
  4     10  Ceton Lightfoot        M    12:59.65
  5     15  Maxwell Truman         M    13:21.46
  6   ( 16) Quinn Swanton          M    13:24.88
  7   ( 22) Ethan Gawryluk         M    13:45.88

  2.    66  Florence Track A            (13:15.77  66:18.85 7:11.01)
==========================================
  1      1  Kaleb Burroughs        M    11:07.19
  2      2  Julian Duncan          M    11:14.41
  3      4  John Howard            M    11:45.29
  4     25  Samuel Jordan          M    13:53.76
  5     34  David Hitch            M    18:18.20

  3.    70  City Of Charleston Swamp Fo (13:00.16  65:00.82 2:36.26)
==========================================
  1      3  Matthew Doty           M    11:18.65
  2      9  James Chambers III     M    12:56.75
  3     11  Pinckney Smith         M    13:05.14
  4     21  Bryce May              M    13:45.37
  5     26  Wesley Patterson       M    13:54.91

  4.    80  Mt. Pleasant Track B        (13:25.29  67:06.47 0:31.28)
==========================================
  1     12  James Lewis            M    13:09.06
  2     14  Lucas De Arellano      M    13:14.66
  3     17  Joshua Luzzatto        M    13:29.93
  4     18  Calvin Rollins         M    13:32.48
  5     19  Neil Durlach           M    13:40.34
  6   ( 23) Daniel Strecker        M    13:46.76
  7   ( 27) Joel Wiggins           M    13:59.23
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  8   ( 28) Weston Moldenhauer     M    14:10.92

  5.   104  Midlands Surge A            (13:51.07  69:15.38 2:30.83)
==========================================
  1      6  Daniel Navarro         M    12:37.84
  2     13  Anderson Walker        M    13:12.21
  3     24  Thomas Hydorn          M    13:46.81
  4     30  Alexander Pertile      M    14:29.85
  5     31  Noah Roberts           M    15:08.67

  6.   149  Mt. Pleasant Track C        (16:24.83  82:04.17 6:57.73)
==========================================
  1     20  Jakob Cellio           M    13:43.89
  2     29  Luke Waddell           M    14:27.08
  3     32  Kyle Angelich          M    15:37.59
  4     33  David Smith            M    17:33.99
  5     35  Christian Goodrich     M    20:41.62

  
  
              ********** 11&12 Girls 3K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts   
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Victoria Colon-Laborde  F     Palmetto Track & Field A   11:32.22   1
    2 Piper Barnhart          F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       11:37.81   2
    3 Madelyn Gomez           F     The Storm Track Club A     12:07.76    
    4 Eliza King              F     Palmetto Track & Field A   12:14.94   3
    5 Josephine May           F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 12:32.24    
    6 Virginia Gwinn          F     Palmetto Track & Field A   12:43.10   4
    7 Alexis Taylor           F     Palmetto Track & Field A   12:43.99   5
    8 Ella Gordon             F     Riverview Charter School A 12:46.20   6
    9 Carolina Pettigrew      F     Palmetto Track & Field A   12:50.88   7
   10 Shaleigh Lacy           F     Florence Track A           12:51.12    
   11 Theresa Studley         F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 12:55.19   8
   12 Anna Terry              F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:09.07   9
   13 Aubree Clements         F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 13:18.26  10
   14 Megan Studley           F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 13:18.73  11
   15 Cassandra Hitch         F     Florence Track A           13:32.49    
   16 Eleanor McElveen        F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:36.54  12
   17 Allison Kammer          F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:43.48  13
   18 Eden Apgar              F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 13:47.22  14
   19 Anna Brown              F     Riverview Charter School A 13:51.32  15
   20 Caroline Bull           F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:54.96  16
   21 Carlynn Rychener        F     The Storm Track Club A     14:01.61    
   22 Morgan Kammer           F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       14:13.49  17
   23 Presley Finch           F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       14:14.03  18
   24 Danielle Andersen       F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       14:14.47  19
   25 Lily Higgins            F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       14:29.24  20
   26 Caroline Horton         F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       14:31.29  21
   27 Carley Inman            F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 14:33.70  22
   28 Samantha Kinton         F     Riverview Charter School A 14:37.80  23
   29 Caelin Sloan            F     Florence Track A           14:42.85    
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   30 Addie Warren            F     Unattached                 14:56.01    
   31 Kate Harper             F     Riverview Charter School A 15:50.95  24
   32 Emma Tiberian           F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       15:57.42  25
   33 Morgan Banner           F     Florence Track A           16:04.65    
   34 Aden Pugsley            F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       16:09.15  26
   35 Morgan McDermott        F     Riverview Charter School A 16:12.73  27
   36 Alana Perez             F     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 16:31.27    
   37 Gabriella Ollard        F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 16:33.20    
   38 Elle McMullen           F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       16:44.64  28
   39 Elodie Hamilton         F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 17:12.65  29
   40 Carson Atkins           F     The Storm Track Club A     19:15.96    
   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        11 and 12 Girls Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    20  Palmetto Track & Field A    (12:25.02  62:05.13 1:18.66)
==========================================
  1      1  Victoria Colon-Laborde F    11:32.22
  2      3  Eliza King             F    12:14.94
  3      4  Virginia Gwinn         F    12:43.10
  4      5  Alexis Taylor          F    12:43.99
  5      7  Carolina Pettigrew     F    12:50.88

  2.    52  Mt. Pleasant Track A        (13:12.37  66:01.86 2:17.15)
==========================================
  1      2  Piper Barnhart         F    11:37.81
  2      9  Anna Terry             F    13:09.07
  3     12  Eleanor McElveen       F    13:36.54
  4     13  Allison Kammer         F    13:43.48
  5     16  Caroline Bull          F    13:54.96
  6   ( 17) Morgan Kammer          F    14:13.49
  7   ( 18) Presley Finch          F    14:14.03
  8   ( 19) Danielle Andersen      F    14:14.47

  3.    65  Summerville Thunderbolts A  (13:34.62  67:53.10 1:38.51)
==========================================
  1      8  Theresa Studley        F    12:55.19
  2     10  Aubree Clements        F    13:18.26
  3     11  Megan Studley          F    13:18.73
  4     14  Eden Apgar             F    13:47.22
  5     22  Carley Inman           F    14:33.70
  6   ( 29) Elodie Hamilton        F    17:12.65

  4.    95  Riverview Charter School A  (14:39.80  73:19.00 3:26.53)
==========================================
  1      6  Ella Gordon            F    12:46.20
  2     15  Anna Brown             F    13:51.32
  3     23  Samantha Kinton        F    14:37.80
  4     24  Kate Harper            F    15:50.95
  5     27  Morgan McDermott       F    16:12.73

  5.   120  Mt. Pleasant Track B        (15:34.34  77:51.74 2:15.40)
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==========================================
  1     20  Lily Higgins           F    14:29.24
  2     21  Caroline Horton        F    14:31.29
  3     25  Emma Tiberian          F    15:57.42
  4     26  Aden Pugsley           F    16:09.15
  5     28  Elle McMullen          F    16:44.64

   
   
                ********** 11&12 Boys 3K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts   
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Brendan Gomez           M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       11:00.00   1
    2 Nicholas Mohr           M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 11:27.01    
    3 Luke McKenna            M     The Storm Track Club A     11:33.14    
    4 Ryan Spychalski         M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       11:37.31   2
    5 Luke Walmet             M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       11:42.24   3
    6 Russell Jones           M     Midlands Surge A           11:45.63   4
    7 Guy Johnson             M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       11:47.44   5
    8 Watson Dibona           M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       11:48.92   6
    9 Zane Morris             M     Florence Track A           11:49.26   7
   10 Kyle Kaufelds           M     Palmetto Track & Field A   11:49.38    
   11 Zane Leigh              M     Palmetto Track & Field A   11:52.68    
   12 Charlie Bowden          M     Riverview Charter School A 11:52.83   8
   13 Hadley Shaw             M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       11:54.11   9
   14 Nicolas Mihan           M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 11:55.50    
   15 Luke Farrell            M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       12:06.40  10
   16 Jovany Rentas           M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 12:13.07    
   17 Justin Hafner           M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 12:14.81    
   18 Ryan Teachman           M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       12:16.56  11
   19 Charles Willcox         M     Midlands Surge A           12:18.37  12
   20 Ashton Kirkpatrick      M     Summerville Thunderbolts A 12:20.40    
   21 Brayden Sheehan         M     Unattached                 12:24.08    
   22 Marc-Alexand Martin-Lau M     Summerville Thunderbolts A 12:26.58    
   23 Kavan Reynolds          M     Florence Track A           12:27.62  13
   24 Kendrick Reynolds       M     Florence Track A           12:27.78  14
   25 Ronan Kotz              M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       12:31.14  15
   26 Isaac Vega              M     Riverview Charter School A 12:32.50  16
   27 Timothy Brown Jr        M     Riverview Charter School A 12:33.72  17
   28 Levi Dyer               M     Unattached                 12:36.21    
   29 Jack Leahy              M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       12:39.64  18
   30 Maxwell Moldenhauer     M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       12:42.69  19
   31 Austin Major Jr         M     Riverview Charter School A 12:44.87  20
   32 Owen Keith              M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       12:46.91  21
   33 Carson Walker           M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       12:53.23  22
   34 Xavier Brown            M     Florence Track A           12:54.34  23
   35 Alan Muthard            M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:03.57  24
   36 Joshua Towe             M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:33.68  25
   37 Arthur Parham Jr        M     Florence Track A           13:35.67  26
   38 Connell Torek           M     Summerville Thunderbolts A 13:40.63    
   39 Jacob Semones           M     The Storm Track Club A     13:46.02    
   40 Ethan Smith             M     Midlands Surge A           13:51.00  27
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   41 Seth Shealy             M     The Storm Track Club A     13:54.36    
   42 Nolin Harris            M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       14:02.84  28
   43 Emmett O'Brien          M     Riverview Charter School A 14:04.07  29
   44 Luka Albarran           M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       14:07.58  30
   45 Jacob Roberts           M     Midlands Surge A           14:11.52  31
   46 Evan Butler             M     Midlands Surge A           14:13.64  32
   47 Brendon Grove           M     Palmetto Track & Field A   14:22.09    
   48 Mark Perugini           M     Florence Track A           14:24.84  33
   49 Jacob Miner             M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 14:31.40    
   50 Benjamin Evans          M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       14:44.98  34
   51 Tucker Lorris           M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       14:48.73  35
   52 Logan Grove             M     Palmetto Track & Field A   15:27.04    
   53 Devin O'Brien           M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       15:37.64  36
   54 Colin Venjohn           M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 15:38.67    
   55 Erik Venjohn            M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 15:39.56    
   56 Gregory Luzzatto        M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       15:51.30  37
   57 Quenton Jenkins         M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       17:01.32  38
   58 James Richardson        M     Florence Track A           17:03.41  39
   59 John Jenkins            M     Mt. Pleasant Track D       17:48.45    
   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        11 and 12 Boys Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    17  Mt. Pleasant Track A        (11:35.18  57:55.91 0:48.92)
==========================================
  1      1  Brendan Gomez          M    11:00.00
  2      2  Ryan Spychalski        M    11:37.31
  3      3  Luke Walmet            M    11:42.24
  4      5  Guy Johnson            M    11:47.44
  5      6  Watson Dibona          M    11:48.92
  6   (  9) Hadley Shaw            M    11:54.11
  7   ( 10) Luke Farrell           M    12:06.40
  8   ( 11) Ryan Teachman          M    12:16.56

  2.    83  Florence Track A            (12:38.93  63:14.67 1:46.41)
==========================================
  1      7  Zane Morris            M    11:49.26
  2     13  Kavan Reynolds         M    12:27.62
  3     14  Kendrick Reynolds      M    12:27.78
  4     23  Xavier Brown           M    12:54.34
  5     26  Arthur Parham Jr       M    13:35.67
  6   ( 33) Mark Perugini          M    14:24.84
  7   ( 39) James Richardson       M    17:03.41

  3.    90  Riverview Charter School A  (12:45.59  63:47.99 2:11.24)
==========================================
  1      8  Charlie Bowden         M    11:52.83
  2     16  Isaac Vega             M    12:32.50
  3     17  Timothy Brown Jr       M    12:33.72
  4     20  Austin Major Jr        M    12:44.87
  5     29  Emmett O'Brien         M    14:04.07
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  4.    95  Mt. Pleasant Track B        (12:42.72  63:33.61 0:22.09)
==========================================
  1     15  Ronan Kotz             M    12:31.14
  2     18  Jack Leahy             M    12:39.64
  3     19  Maxwell Moldenhauer    M    12:42.69
  4     21  Owen Keith             M    12:46.91
  5     23  Carson Walker          M    12:53.23
  6   ( 24) Alan Muthard           M    13:03.57
  7   ( 25) Joshua Towe            M    13:33.68

  5.   106  Midlands Surge A            (13:16.03  66:20.16 2:28.01)
==========================================
  1      4  Russell Jones          M    11:45.63
  2     12  Charles Willcox        M    12:18.37
  3     27  Ethan Smith            M    13:51.00
  4     31  Jacob Roberts          M    14:11.52
  5     32  Evan Butler            M    14:13.64

  6.   163  Mt. Pleasant Track C        (14:40.35  73:21.77 1:34.80)
==========================================
  1     28  Nolin Harris           M    14:02.84
  2     30  Luka Albarran          M    14:07.58
  3     34  Benjamin Evans         M    14:44.98
  4     35  Tucker Lorris          M    14:48.73
  5     36  Devin O'Brien          M    15:37.64
  6   ( 37) Gregory Luzzatto       M    15:51.30
  7   ( 38) Quenton Jenkins        M    17:01.32
   
   
   
                ********** 13&14 Girls 4K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts      
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Lainie Langehans        F     Unattached                 15:55.65    
    2 MacKenzie Meier         F     The Storm Track Club A     16:10.01   1
    3 Rose Whitt              F     Unattached                 16:43.42    
    4 Emma Charlton           F     Midlands Surge A           16:56.29    
    5 Alexis Vandervelde      F     The Storm Track Club A     17:09.73   2
    6 Emma Poteat             F     Palmetto Track & Field A   17:25.71    
    7 Claudia Rollins         F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       18:04.15   3
    8 Gabrielle Hart          F     City Of Charleston Swamp F 18:14.78    
    9 Margaret Oleary         F     Palmetto Track & Field A   18:31.09    
   10 Isabel Vega             F     Riverview Charter School A 18:31.61    
   11 Berklie Duffy           F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       18:40.56   4
   12 Anna Jaye Walters       F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       18:44.11   5
   13 Abigail Myers           F     The Storm Track Club A     18:50.89   6
   14 Aria Sloan              F     Florence Track A           18:53.62    
   15 Monica Colon-Laborde    F     Palmetto Track & Field A   18:55.01    
   16 Rosemarie Yarbrough     F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       19:00.29   7
   17 Jenna Griffin           F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       19:25.46   8
   18 Kayla Raimondi          F     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 19:45.96    
   19 Isabella Leitch         F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       19:49.42   9
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   20 Sophie Heinold          F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       19:50.52  10
   21 Ella Hayward            F     Riverview Charter School A 19:58.84    
   22 Jessica McKinney        F     The Storm Track Club A     20:14.00  11
   23 Elizabeth Hamilton      F     Summerville Thunderbolts A 20:18.76    
   24 Breann Fogle            F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       20:20.86  12
   25 Abigail Carte           F     Unattached                 20:28.67    
   26 Elizabeth Henry         F     The Storm Track Club A     20:34.43  13
   27 Grace Strawn            F     Unattached                 20:39.13    
   28 Kathryn McDaniel        F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       20:41.50  14
   29 Hannah Picinich         F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       20:51.74  15
   30 Sydney Isaacks          F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       20:52.83  16
   31 Maggie Kinton           F     Riverview Charter School A 20:57.58    
   32 Charlotte Smith         F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       22:05.55  17
   33 Sophie Sabados          F     Mt. Pleasant Track B       22:26.18  18
   34 Brooke Bluman           F     Florence Track A           24:39.46    
   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         13 and 14 Girls Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    27  Mt. Pleasant Track A        (18:46.91  93:54.57 1:21.31)
==========================================
  1      3  Claudia Rollins        F    18:04.15
  2      4  Berklie Duffy          F    18:40.56
  3      5  Anna Jaye Walters      F    18:44.11
  4      7  Rosemarie Yarbrough    F    19:00.29
  5      8  Jenna Griffin          F    19:25.46
  6   (  9) Isabella Leitch        F    19:49.42
  7   ( 14) Kathryn McDaniel       F    20:41.50
  8   ( 15) Hannah Picinich        F    20:51.74

  2.    33  The Storm Track Club A      (18:35.81  92:59.06 4:24.42)
==========================================
  1      1  MacKenzie Meier        F    16:10.01
  2      2  Alexis Vandervelde     F    17:09.73
  3      6  Abigail Myers          F    18:50.89
  4     11  Jessica McKinney       F    20:14.00
  5     13  Elizabeth Henry        F    20:34.43

  3.    73  Mt. Pleasant Track B        (21:07.18  105:35.94 2:35.66)
==========================================
  1     10  Sophie Heinold         F    19:50.52
  2     12  Breann Fogle           F    20:20.86
  3     16  Sydney Isaacks         F    20:52.83
  4     17  Charlotte Smith        F    22:05.55
  5     18  Sophie Sabados         F    22:26.18

  
  
                ********** 13&14 Boys 4K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts   
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
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    1 Zane Jackson            M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:09.50   1
    2 Daniel Munoz            M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:39.85   2
    3 Noah Ward               M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:40.16   3
    4 Douglas Carson          M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:41.87   4
    5 Carson Archie           M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       13:42.21   5
    6 Mark Richter            M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       13:44.55   6
    7 Andrew De Arellano      M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       14:24.32   7
    8 Hugh Willcox Iv         M     Midlands Surge A           14:40.44    
    9 Ethan Kaufelds          M     Palmetto Track & Field A   14:46.82    
   10 Evan Daniels            M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       14:55.31   8
   11 Matthew Sawyer          M     Mt. Pleasant Track A       15:04.16   9
   12 Zachary Detwiler        M     The Storm Track Club A     15:09.07    
   13 John Banner Jr          M     Florence Track A           15:21.04    
   14 Christian Geils         M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       15:21.11  10
   15 Connor Bailey           M     Florence Track A           15:27.91    
   16 Thomas Mathisen         M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       15:29.25  11
   17 Marshall Hodges         M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       15:38.69  12
   18 Robert Boyles           M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       15:47.43  13
   19 Ryan Duffy              M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 15:55.21    
   20 Asher Lowe              M     Palmetto Track & Field A   15:56.80    
   21 Spiro Fokas             M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       16:07.48  14
   22 Casey O'Brien           M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       16:12.42  15
   23 Logan Lawson            M     Unattached                 16:13.93    
   24 John Buice              M     Mt. Pleasant Track B       16:17.48  16
   25 Noah Williams           M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       16:19.65  17
   26 Robert Barrineau        M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       16:25.12  18
   27 Jacob Luzzatto          M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       16:27.06  19
   28 Luke Greene             M     Unattached                 16:28.95    
   29 Thomas Regan            M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 16:32.73    
   30 Davis Ricks             M     The Storm Track Club A     16:34.97    
   31 Phillip Vanhorn         M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       16:41.51  20
   32 Evan Myers              M     Mt. Pleasant Track D       16:44.30  21
   33 Jack Doty               M     City Of Charleston Swamp F 16:46.85    
   34 Ruben Pena              M     Unattached                 17:09.91    
   35 Nicolas Hollinshead     M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       17:12.51  22
   36 Dominic Coffman         M     Summerville Catholic Schoo 17:17.98    
   37 Joshua Lewis            M     Mt. Pleasant Track D       17:20.62  23
   38 Addison Wilson          M     Unattached                 17:24.41    
   39 Jacob Lewis             M     Mt. Pleasant Track D       17:28.95  24
   40 Benjamin Richardson     M     Florence Track A           17:29.83    
   41 Jameson Lilly           M     Florence Track A           17:33.86    
   42 Sam Stalnaker           M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       18:02.34  25
   43 Andrew Nofsinger        M     Mt. Pleasant Track C       18:44.60  26
   44 Sam Guyton              M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 20:33.09    
   45 Patrick Strawn          M     Unattached                 20:44.24    
   46 Tyler McManus           M     Mt. Pleasant Track D       21:40.29  27
   47 Druwen Fritz            M     Summerville Thunderbolts A 22:45.91    
   48 William Walters         M     Mt. Pleasant Track D       26:07.22  28
  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         13 and 14 Boys Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  1.    16  Mt. Pleasant Track A        (13:35.18  67:55.93 0:35.05)
==========================================
  1      1  Zane Jackson           M    13:09.50
  2      2  Daniel Munoz           M    13:39.85
  3      3  Noah Ward              M    13:40.16
  4      4  Douglas Carson         M    13:41.87
  5      6  Mark Richter           M    13:44.55
  6   (  7) Andrew De Arellano     M    14:24.32
  7   (  8) Evan Daniels           M    14:55.31
  8   (  9) Matthew Sawyer         M    15:04.16

  2.    51  Mt. Pleasant Track B        (15:11.73  75:58.69 2:05.22)
==========================================
  1      5  Carson Archie          M    13:42.21
  2     10  Christian Geils        M    15:21.11
  3     11  Thomas Mathisen        M    15:29.25
  4     12  Marshall Hodges        M    15:38.69
  5     13  Robert Boyles          M    15:47.43
  6   ( 14) Spiro Fokas            M    16:07.48
  7   ( 15) Casey O'Brien          M    16:12.42
  8   ( 16) John Buice             M    16:17.48

  3.    96  Mt. Pleasant Track C        (16:37.17  83:05.85 0:52.86)
==========================================
  1     17  Noah Williams          M    16:19.65
  2     18  Robert Barrineau       M    16:25.12
  3     19  Jacob Luzzatto         M    16:27.06
  4     20  Phillip Vanhorn        M    16:41.51
  5     22  Nicolas Hollinshead    M    17:12.51
  6   ( 25) Sam Stalnaker          M    18:02.34
  7   ( 26) Andrew Nofsinger       M    18:44.60

  4.   123  Mt. Pleasant Track D        (19:52.27  99:21.38 9:22.92)
==========================================
  1     21  Evan Myers             M    16:44.30
  2     23  Joshua Lewis           M    17:20.62
  3     24  Jacob Lewis            M    17:28.95
  4     27  Tyler McManus          M    21:40.29
  5     28  William Walters        M    26:07.22
  
  
  
                ********** 15-16 Girls 5K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts      
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Wilson Jenerette        F     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 19:58.35    
    2 Miranda Kirkley         F     The Storm Track Club A     21:41.67    
    3 Rachel Walmet           F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       22:46.79   1
    4 Sophie King             F     Palmetto Track & Field A   22:59.02    
    5 Margaret McElwaine      F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       23:21.94   2
    6 Kelley Sanders          F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       23:52.00   3
    7 Carly Hall              F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       24:24.10   4
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    8 Marie Demetriades       F     The Storm Track Club A     25:39.82    
    9 Elizabeth Barrineau     F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       26:45.25   5
   10 Elizabeth Whitlaw       F     Palmetto Track & Field A   27:37.91    
   11 Hannah Avent            F     Palmetto Track & Field A   47:57.29    
                                                                       
                ********** 17-18 Girls 5K RESULTS **********           
                                                                       
Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts   
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Darrian Cole            F     Florence Track A           21:52.45    
    2 Rachel Caron            F     Mt. Pleasant Track A       29:28.78   6
    
    
    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         15 - 18 Girls Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  Mt. Pleasant Track A        (24:14.01  121:10.08 3:58.46)
==========================================
  1      1  Rachel Walmet          F    22:46.79
  2      2  Margaret McElwaine     F    23:21.94
  3      3  Kelley Sanders         F    23:52.00
  4      4  Carly Hall             F    24:24.10
  5      5  Elizabeth Barrineau    F    26:45.25
  6   (  6) Rachel Caron           F    29:28.78
  
  
  
                ********** 15-16 Boys 5K RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time     Pts   
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== ===
    1 Patrick Spychalski      M     Mt. Pleasant Track G       15:50.38   1
    2 Tyler Flannelly         M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 16:47.38    
    3 Samuel Boykin           M     Mt. Pleasant Track H       16:49.47   2
    4 Jaden Kingsley          M     The Storm Track Club A     17:02.59    
    5 Palmer Haigler          M     Mt. Pleasant Track G       17:06.11   3
    6 Aidan Richter           M     Mt. Pleasant Track H       17:29.22   4
    7 Lyle Johnson            M     Mt. Pleasant Track H       17:36.86   6
    8 Zakiah Bassett          M     Palmetto Track & Field A   17:40.09    
    9 William Moran           M     The Storm Track Club A     17:53.42    
   10 John Pauldine           M     Mt. Pleasant Track G       17:55.91   7
   11 Anthony Frattaroli      M     Unattached                 17:57.04    
   12 Jake Thayer             M     Mt. Pleasant Track H       18:27.79   8
   13 Ashton Goldberg         M     Mt. Pleasant Track H       19:01.28  10
   14 Michael Mohr            M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 19:30.50    
   15 David Carlin            M     Mt. Pleasant Track H       19:40.24  11
   16 Josh Munoz              M     Mt. Pleasant Track G       19:44.49  12
   17 Aidan Gomez             M     Mt. Pleasant Track H       20:19.18  13
   18 Caleb Turner            M     Mt. Pleasant Track G       20:39.62  14
   19 Ivan Morris             M     Florence Track A           20:55.00    
   20 Jacob Beach             M     Unattached                 20:55.82    
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   21 Parker Smith            M     Unattached                 21:59.73    
   22 Tristan Dougherty       M     Florence Track A           23:12.39    
                                                                       
                ********** 17-18 Boys 5K RESULTS **********            
Place Name                    S Cla Team                       Time           
===== ======================= = === ========================== ========    
    1 Keahi Mendoza           M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 16:41.55    
    2 Nicholas Lefever        M     Myrtle Beach Track & Field 17:08.33   
    3 Jared Keller            M     Unattached                 17:22.85    
    4 Riley Goldberg          M     Mt. Pleasant Track G       17:31.52   5
    5 Jackson Smyth           M     Mt. Pleasant Track G       18:55.89   9
    6 Joshua Ateca            M     Palmetto Track & Field A   20:04.20    
    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         15 - 16 Boys Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    25 Mt. Pleasant Track G        (17:27.96  87:19.81 3:05.51)
==========================================
  1      1  Patrick Spychalski     M    15:50.38
  2      3  Palmer Haigler         M    17:06.11
  3      5  Riley Goldberg         M    17:31.52
  4      7  John Pauldine          M    17:55.91
  5      9  Jackson Smyth          M    18:55.89
  6   ( 12) Josh Munoz             M    19:44.49
  7   ( 14) Caleb Turner           M    20:39.62

  2.    30  Mt. Pleasant Track H        (17:52.92  89:24.62 2:11.81)
==========================================
  1      2  Samuel Boykin          M    16:49.47
  2      4  Aidan Richter          M    17:29.22
  3      6  Lyle Johnson           M    17:36.86
  4      8  Jake Thayer            M    18:27.79
  5     10  Ashton Goldberg        M    19:01.28
  6   ( 11) David Carlin           M    19:40.24
  7   ( 13) Aidan Gomez            M    20:19.18
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